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* Note: Where there is a dead heat for Best Run, the Next Best Run determines Position

All Riders

Posn Bib Name Category Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 115 Glenroy MARTIN Expert/Elite Grips DH Reace Team 0:47.59 0:46.38 0:47.14 0:46.38 -

2 114 Jack CHAPMAN Expert/Elite Flow Style/O'Neal 0:47.93 0:46.47 0:47.25 0:46.47 0.09

3 39 Riley JENNER Youth Men Whisper Bikes RT/O'Neal 0:47.24 0:47.46 0:47.08 0:47.08 0.70

4 40 Josh MEAD Youth Men Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 0:47.62 0:47.28 0:47.65 0:47.28 0.90

5 52 Owen MARTIN Junior Men Grips Bikes 0:48.50 0:48.41 0:47.67 0:47.67 1.29

6 77 Tom SEABROOK Senior Men Pedal-Worx Racing 0:48.59 0:48.25 0:48.19 0:48.19 1.81

7 118 Brandon LOVE Expert/Elite  0:48.94 1:10.24 0:48.25 0:48.25 1.87

8 63 Ben HORNE Senior Men Team Flow Riders 0:48.47 1:15.87 0:48.40 0:48.40 2.02

9 122 Reece WHARTON Senior Men Edd's Bikes 1:03.73 DNF 0:48.57 0:48.57 2.19

10 102 Sean BALLARD Senior Men Whisper Bikes 0:50.03 0:49.23 0:49.04 0:49.04 2.66

11 116 Ben DEAKIN Expert/Elite Santa Cruz UK/MucOff 0:49.47 0:49.10 0:49.16 0:49.10 2.72

12 128 Tom WALKER Senior Men Spokes Bike Shop 0:50.63 0:49.16 0:49.46 0:49.16 2.78

13 72 Ed MARTIN Senior Men Whisper Bikes Enduro Team 0:49.86 0:49.21 0:49.42 0:49.21 2.83

14 110 Guy THERON Veteran Men Whisper Bikes RT 0:49.93 0:49.27 0:49.30 0:49.27 2.89

15 120 Linas KUPSTYS Master Men Bird Cycleworks 0:49.54 0:49.31 0:49.51 0:49.31 2.93

16 117 Ant JONES Expert/Elite Ride IO 0:51.74 0:49.43 0:49.47 0:49.43 3.05

17 73 Sushant LAMA Senior Men Whisper Bikes RT 0:52.49 0:49.43 0:51.62 0:49.43 3.05

18 100 Shane RIBBENS Master Men Pedal-Worx Racing 0:49.68 0:49.60 0:50.66 0:49.60 3.22

19 79 Nick PLATT Master Men  0:51.13 0:49.71 0:49.87 0:49.71 3.33

20 83 Chris TURNER Master Men  0:49.96 0:49.78 0:50.34 0:49.78 3.40

21 129 Antony LUMIA Senior Men Spokes Bike Shop 0:50.04 0:50.10 0:56.25 0:50.04 3.66

22 74 George SANSOM Senior Men Loose Riders S-East 0:50.90 0:50.58 0:50.08 0:50.08 3.70

23 75 Callum ADAMSON Senior Men Loose Riders S-East 0:50.67 0:50.09 0:50.48 0:50.09 3.71

24 82 Tim KEMP Master Men Upper Downs.Com 0:50.51 0:50.80 0:50.17 0:50.17 3.79

25 144 Chris MARSHALL Master Men  0:50.26 0:50.42 0:50.18 0:50.18 3.80

26 130 James KEEBLE Master Men  0:51.16 DNF 0:50.26 0:50.26 3.88

27 51 William EASEY Junior Men  0:51.94 0:50.76 0:50.40 0:50.40 4.02

28 56 Carl NEWBIGGING Senior Men  0:50.77 0:51.07 0:50.52 0:50.52 4.14

29 43 Sam NAYLOR Junior Men True MTB 0:52.14 0:51.16 0:50.54 0:50.54 4.16

30 123 Danny BATEMAN Senior Men  0:51.80 0:50.55 0:50.60 0:50.55 4.17

31 47 Finn CHAPMAN Junior Men Pedal-Worx Racing 0:50.56 0:50.59 0:51.04 0:50.56 4.18

32 99 Brad VAUGHAN Master Men Team Flow Riders 0:51.07 0:51.19 0:50.66 0:50.66 4.28

33 101 Gary NORTH Master Men Whisper Bikes RT 0:51.59 0:51.34 0:50.72 0:50.72 4.34

34 103 Nick TONKS Veteran Men Pedal-Worx Racing 0:51.07 0:50.78 0:51.11 0:50.78 4.40

35 68 Rob HARWIN Senior Men  0:50.83 0:50.94 0:51.71 0:50.83 4.45

36 98 Lee HILLIER Master Men Team Flow Riders 0:51.99 0:51.18 0:50.83 0:50.83 4.45

37 140 Matt NEWINGTON Junior Men Team Flow Riders 0:51.96 0:51.01 0:51.79 0:51.01 4.63

38 134 Csaba CSENGE Junior Men Edd's Bikes 0:51.81 0:51.18 0:51.19 0:51.18 4.80

39 41 Aaron WESTWOOD Youth Men Pedal-Worx Racing 0:51.21 0:51.85 DNF 0:51.21 4.83

40 64 Sonny POPE Senior Men  0:52.89 0:51.23 DNF 0:51.23 4.85

41 94 Chris BROOKES Master Men  0:51.62 0:52.08 0:51.33 0:51.33 4.95

42 67 Stuart PARKER Senior Men  0:51.46 0:51.43 DNF 0:51.43 5.05

43 145 Ben STURMAN Youth Men  0:51.70 0:51.45 DNF 0:51.45 5.07

44 132 Shaun FOLEY Senior Men  0:52.37 0:51.59 0:51.95 0:51.59 5.21

45 48 Matthew McGOVERN Junior Men  0:51.70 0:52.84 0:52.26 0:51.70 5.32

46 136 Brad FERREIRA Master Men Me 0:52.29 0:51.71 0:51.97 0:51.71 5.33

47 106 Joe KILLNER Veteran Men Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 0:52.54 0:52.45 0:51.75 0:51.75 5.37

48 23 Jeremy COE Juvenile Men B1KE 0:54.18 0:51.88 0:51.77 0:51.77 5.39

49 42 Drew LANE Youth Men  0:52.03 0:51.80 DNF 0:51.80 5.42

50 111 Mike JOSEPH Veteran Men Whisper Bikes RT DNF 0:51.82 0:51.92 0:51.82 5.44

51 113 Anthony MASLIN Veteran Men  1:03.65 0:51.84 0:51.86 0:51.84 5.46

52 104 Simon POYNTER Veteran Men  0:52.53 0:52.43 0:51.93 0:51.93 5.55

53 97 Dominic LANDRETH Master Men  0:52.14 0:57.77 0:53.05 0:52.14 5.76

54 17 Sion MARGRAVE Juvenile Men Whisper Bikes RDT 0:52.43 0:52.53 0:52.17 0:52.17 5.79

55 59 Madoc HILL Senior Men Team BK/Thinkrugs 0:53.18 0:52.66 0:52.20 0:52.20 5.82

56 50 Sam WALSH Junior Men  0:52.36 0:52.83 0:52.55 0:52.36 5.98

57 62 Jordan TESTER Senior Men Team Flow Riders 0:52.71 0:53.32 0:52.39 0:52.39 6.01

58 65 James PAOLILLO Senior Men  0:53.13 0:52.43 0:53.00 0:52.43 6.05

59 89 James FENTON Master Men  0:53.61 0:52.43 0:53.21 0:52.43 6.05

60 29 Fin STOCKINGS Juvenile Men Team Aston Hill 0:53.30 0:52.75 0:52.75 0:52.75 6.37

61 32 Cameron ROSS Youth Men Team Flow Riders 0:53.33 0:52.77 0:52.85 0:52.77 6.39

62 141 James SKINNER Senior Men  0:52.77 0:53.57 0:53.07 0:52.77 6.39

63 107 Barry GALE Veteran Men Swinley Bike Hub 0:53.36 0:52.79 0:53.55 0:52.79 6.41

64 37 Ollie KENWARD Youth Men Finch Cycles 0:53.46 0:52.84 0:53.48 0:52.84 6.46

Penshurst, Kent

Organiser: Michael Joseph

PORC Downhill Freeriders Championship Series 2016

Round 5

Sun 11th September 2016

Penshurst Off Road Club

MTB DH Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2016 www.mikrotime.com Page 1 of 5



Organised by 

Michael Joseph

Timing by Mikrotime Sport

PORC MTB DH Freeriders Champs 2016

Round 5

Results List

Sunday 11th September 2016 

Penshurst Off Road Club

Kent

65 84 Ryan SHAW Master Men Biketart.Com Factory Pilot 1:00.22 0:53.67 0:52.87 0:52.87 6.49

66 109 Dean WITHCOMBE Veteran Men  0:53.27 0:53.52 0:53.19 0:53.19 6.81

67 16 Antoine GAGNEBE-MARRIOTT Juvenile Men Whisper Bikes RDT 0:53.24 0:53.87 0:53.43 0:53.24 6.86

68 121 Redas RAGINSKAS Master Men  0:54.36 0:54.48 0:53.32 0:53.32 6.94

69 126 Brandon KELLY Senior Men  0:54.40 0:53.39 DNS 0:53.39 7.01

70 71 Lee FULLER Senior Men  0:55.26 0:54.42 0:53.41 0:53.41 7.03

71 91 Ken NALLY Master Men F Mondays Coffee 0:53.67 0:54.29 0:53.86 0:53.67 7.29

72 78 Murray RAWSON Master Men Are You Riding Sunday 0:54.89 0:53.71 0:54.30 0:53.71 7.33

73 45 Brad LANE Junior Men  0:54.73 0:53.77 0:53.79 0:53.77 7.39

74 10 Travis DIWELL-WILSON Juvenile Men Factory Team Bikes 0:54.00 0:56.69 0:53.78 0:53.78 7.40

75 61 Will BATEUP Senior Men  0:54.35 0:54.16 0:53.83 0:53.83 7.45

76 81 Callum MORGAN Master Men  0:55.13 0:53.86 0:54.13 0:53.86 7.48

77 112 Alex LAWLER Veteran Men London Downhill 0:55.45 0:54.87 0:53.96 0:53.96 7.58

78 44 Joshua SCOTT Junior Men B1KE 0:53.98 DNF DNS 0:53.98 7.60

79 76 Ben HOLT Senior Men Pedal-Worx Racing Apprentic 0:54.66 0:53.98 0:54.18 0:53.98 7.60

80 105 Daniel KELLY Veteran Men Pedal-Worx Racing 1:03.42 1:05.12 0:53.99 0:53.99 7.61

81 54 Ethan BROWN Senior Men  0:54.84 0:54.45 0:54.02 0:54.02 7.64

82 108 Nick KELLEHER Veteran Men Team Flow Riders 0:55.35 0:54.62 0:54.19 0:54.19 7.81

83 24 Edward COOK Juvenile Men Are You Riding Sunday 0:54.21 0:55.24 0:54.38 0:54.21 7.83

84 35 Christopher SCHINIOU Youth Men  0:54.25 0:55.68 0:54.25 0:54.25 7.87

85 92 Billy Wynne WILLSON Master Men  0:54.57 0:54.29 0:54.64 0:54.29 7.91

86 93 Richard LESSON Master Men  0:54.95 0:54.33 0:54.52 0:54.33 7.95

87 53 Byron JOHNSON Senior Men  0:56.54 0:55.02 0:54.58 0:54.58 8.20

88 143 Danny GORMAN Master Men  0:56.89 0:56.02 0:54.60 0:54.60 8.22

89 186 Salvo FLERES Senior Men  0:56.64 0:55.53 0:54.74 0:54.74 8.36

90 124 Mike MOON Master Men  0:55.71 0:55.03 0:55.54 0:55.03 8.65

91 85 Nick CRANTHORNE Master Men Mondy Power 0:55.66 0:55.43 0:55.06 0:55.06 8.68

92 38 Matthew LOVEGROVE Youth Men Trace Defrein 1:02.28 0:55.08 0:55.57 0:55.08 8.70

93 34 Harry POMEROY Youth Men Whisper Bikes RDT 0:55.11 1:06.10 0:55.36 0:55.11 8.73

94 14 Tyler CHAPMAN Juvenile Men Whisper Bikes RDT 0:55.12 0:59.97 0:56.13 0:55.12 8.74

95 133 Richard INNES Master Men  0:56.62 0:55.29 0:55.15 0:55.15 8.77

96 30 Lucas MEAD Juvenile Men Team Flow Riders 0:55.30 0:55.24 0:55.56 0:55.24 8.86

97 86 Jonathan NEWNHAM Master Men  0:55.34 1:06.62 0:55.27 0:55.27 8.89

98 88 Alex MAGILTON Master Men  0:56.12 0:55.36 0:55.36 0:55.36 8.98

99 57 James DAVID STONE Senior Men  0:55.80 0:55.46 DNF 0:55.46 9.08

100 95 Shaun HARWOOD Master Men  1:00.95 0:56.73 0:55.51 0:55.51 9.13

101 137 Bradley GOODMAN Senior Men  0:56.66 0:55.54 0:56.13 0:55.54 9.16

102 25 Elliott GLYNN Juvenile Men Bikegoo 0:58.59 0:55.78 0:55.64 0:55.64 9.26

103 146 Laurence ADAMSON Youth Men  0:56.96 0:55.89 0:56.28 0:55.89 9.51

104 80 Phil DAVIES Master Men  0:56.43 0:56.29 0:56.13 0:56.13 9.75

105 139 Chris BOARDMAN Senior Men  0:56.60 0:57.03 0:56.59 0:56.59 10.21

106 28 Conor PADDY Juvenile Men Finch Cycles 0:57.76 0:57.20 0:56.73 0:56.73 10.35

107 46 Alexander ROBERTON Junior Men  0:57.45 0:59.56 0:56.88 0:56.88 10.50

108 135 Edd LITTLER Master Men Edd's Bikes 1:08.63 1:00.04 0:57.04 0:57.04 10.66

109 33 Sidney PENGILLY Youth Men Whisper Bikes RDT 0:57.68 0:57.31 0:57.29 0:57.29 10.91

110 142 Christopher COX Master Men  0:58.39 0:58.64 0:57.36 0:57.36 10.98

111 58 Matt WILKINS Senior Men  0:57.92 0:58.58 0:57.37 0:57.37 10.99

112 127 Charlie KELLY Youth Men B1KE 0:57.89 0:57.56 DNS 0:57.56 11.18

113 90 David WALKER Master Men  1:07.75 0:57.77 1:12.40 0:57.77 11.39

114 31 Nathan ROSS Juvenile Men Team Flow Riders 0:58.05 0:58.57 0:59.38 0:58.05 11.67

115 27 Max LESTER Juvenile Men Biketart.Com RDT 0:58.07 DNF 0:59.86 0:58.07 11.69

116 96 Ben LANDRETH Master Men  0:58.10 0:59.64 1:03.52 0:58.10 11.72

117 60 Paul HUTCHINGS Senior Men  1:04.31 1:00.85 0:58.25 0:58.25 11.87

118 12 Thomas BALLARD Juvenile Men  0:58.47 0:58.53 0:59.76 0:58.47 12.09

119 18 Joshua ENDACOTT Juvenile Men Whisper Bikes RDT 0:58.86 1:00.46 DNF 0:58.86 12.48

120 11 Jett JOSEPH Juvenile Men Whisper Bikes RDT 0:59.02 0:59.09 0:59.13 0:59.02 12.64

121 19 Alfie GALE Juvenile Men Swinley Bike Hub 1:00.06 DNF 0:59.03 0:59.03 12.65

122 26 McKinley LOXTON-READ Juvenile Men Bikegoo 1:00.83 1:00.91 0:59.20 0:59.20 12.82

123 20 Tyler ROGERS Juvenile Men Whisper Bikes Freerider 0:59.54 1:00.90 1:00.24 0:59.54 13.16

124 147 William WHEELER Master Men  1:02.00 1:01.26 1:01.63 1:01.26 14.88

125 15 Gabriel GAGNEBE-MARRIOTT Juvenile Men Whisper Bikes RDT 1:01.78 1:01.45 1:02.25 1:01.45 15.07

126 21 Charlie WALLER Juvenile Men Factory Riders 1:04.45 1:04.24 1:04.00 1:04.00 17.62

127 22 Daniel VICKERY Juvenile Men  1:37.97 1:06.26 1:05.15 1:05.15 18.77

128 49 Jay McDONALD Junior Men  1:08.31 1:08.45 1:05.32 1:05.32 18.94

129 7 Josie HERBERT Women  1:06.58 1:05.50 1:20.00 1:05.50 19.12

130 4 George MADLEY Young Rippers Are You Riding Sunday 1:06.42 1:07.07 1:06.82 1:06.42 20.04

131 6 Marcia ELLIS Women  1:08.97 1:06.59 1:08.14 1:06.59 20.21

132 3 Luke MADLEY Young Rippers Are You Riding Sunday 1:10.29 1:09.11 1:12.13 1:09.11 22.73

133 9 Rebecca O'DWYER Women  1:09.94 1:09.17 1:09.97 1:09.17 22.79

134 66 Ashley WOOD-GLOVER Senior Men 155 Woody 1:10.27 1:09.17 1:13.94 1:09.17 22.79

135 13 Tess UNDERHILL Women  1:12.78 1:23.49 1:09.94 1:09.94 23.56

136 2 Evan JENNER Young Rippers Whisper Bikes RDT 1:17.89 1:13.68 DNS 1:13.68 27.30

137 87 Mark HARRIS Master Men  1:14.70 DNS DNS 1:14.70 28.32

138 8 Nicole DOUGHTY Women Trace Defrein 1:16.35 1:16.15 1:17.13 1:16.15 29.77

139 1 Harry McCANN Young Rippers Thrill Factory UK 3:06.96 1:18.01 DNS 1:18.01 31.63
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Category Listing

Race 1 Young Rippers Under 12

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 4 George MADLEY Are You Riding Sunday 1:06.42 1:07.07 1:06.82 1:06.42 -

2 3 Luke MADLEY Are You Riding Sunday 1:10.29 1:09.11 1:12.13 1:09.11 2.69

3 2 Evan JENNER Whisper Bikes RDT 1:17.89 1:13.68 DNS 1:13.68 7.26

4 1 Harry McCANN Thrill Factory UK 3:06.96 1:18.01 DNS 1:18.01 11.59

Race 2 Women 12 Plus

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 7 Josie HERBERT  1:06.58 1:05.50 1:20.00 1:05.50 -

2 6 Marcia ELLIS  1:08.97 1:06.59 1:08.14 1:06.59 1.09

3 9 Rebecca O'DWYER  1:09.94 1:09.17 1:09.97 1:09.17 3.67

4 13 Tess UNDERHILL  1:12.78 1:23.49 1:09.94 1:09.94 4.44

5 8 Nicole DOUGHTY Trace Defrein 1:16.35 1:16.15 1:17.13 1:16.15 10.65

Race 3 Juvenile Men 12-14

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 23 Jeremy COE B1KE 0:54.18 0:51.88 0:51.77 0:51.77 -

2 17 Sion MARGRAVE Whisper Bikes RDT 0:52.43 0:52.53 0:52.17 0:52.17 0.40

3 29 Fin STOCKINGS Team Aston Hill 0:53.30 0:52.75 0:52.75 0:52.75 0.98

4 16 Antoine GAGNEBE-MARRIOTT Whisper Bikes RDT 0:53.24 0:53.87 0:53.43 0:53.24 1.47

5 10 Travis DIWELL-WILSON Factory Team Bikes 0:54.00 0:56.69 0:53.78 0:53.78 2.01

6 24 Edward COOK Are You Riding Sunday 0:54.21 0:55.24 0:54.38 0:54.21 2.44

7 14 Tyler CHAPMAN Whisper Bikes RDT 0:55.12 0:59.97 0:56.13 0:55.12 3.35

8 30 Lucas MEAD Team Flow Riders 0:55.30 0:55.24 0:55.56 0:55.24 3.47

9 25 Elliott GLYNN Bikegoo 0:58.59 0:55.78 0:55.64 0:55.64 3.87

10 28 Conor PADDY Finch Cycles 0:57.76 0:57.20 0:56.73 0:56.73 4.96

11 31 Nathan ROSS Team Flow Riders 0:58.05 0:58.57 0:59.38 0:58.05 6.28

12 27 Max LESTER Biketart.Com RDT 0:58.07 DNF 0:59.86 0:58.07 6.30

13 12 Thomas BALLARD  0:58.47 0:58.53 0:59.76 0:58.47 6.70

14 18 Joshua ENDACOTT Whisper Bikes RDT 0:58.86 1:00.46 DNF 0:58.86 7.09

15 11 Jett JOSEPH Whisper Bikes RDT 0:59.02 0:59.09 0:59.13 0:59.02 7.25

16 19 Alfie GALE Swinley Bike Hub 1:00.06 DNF 0:59.03 0:59.03 7.26

17 26 McKinley LOXTON-READ Bikegoo 1:00.83 1:00.91 0:59.20 0:59.20 7.43

18 20 Tyler ROGERS Whisper Bikes Freerider 0:59.54 1:00.90 1:00.24 0:59.54 7.77

19 15 Gabriel GAGNEBE-MARRIOTT Whisper Bikes RDT 1:01.78 1:01.45 1:02.25 1:01.45 9.68

20 21 Charlie WALLER Factory Riders 1:04.45 1:04.24 1:04.00 1:04.00 12.23

21 22 Daniel VICKERY  1:37.97 1:06.26 1:05.15 1:05.15 13.38

Race 4 Youth Men 15-16

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 39 Riley JENNER Whisper Bikes RT/O'Neal 0:47.24 0:47.46 0:47.08 0:47.08 -

2 40 Josh MEAD Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 0:47.62 0:47.28 0:47.65 0:47.28 0.20

3 41 Aaron WESTWOOD Pedal-Worx Racing 0:51.21 0:51.85 DNF 0:51.21 4.13

4 145 Ben STURMAN  0:51.70 0:51.45 DNF 0:51.45 4.37

5 42 Drew LANE  0:52.03 0:51.80 DNF 0:51.80 4.72

6 32 Cameron ROSS Team Flow Riders 0:53.33 0:52.77 0:52.85 0:52.77 5.69

7 37 Ollie KENWARD Finch Cycles 0:53.46 0:52.84 0:53.48 0:52.84 5.76

8 35 Christopher SCHINIOU  0:54.25 0:55.68 0:54.25 0:54.25 7.17

9 38 Matthew LOVEGROVE Trace Defrein 1:02.28 0:55.08 0:55.57 0:55.08 8.00

10 34 Harry POMEROY Whisper Bikes RDT 0:55.11 1:06.10 0:55.36 0:55.11 8.03

11 146 Laurence ADAMSON  0:56.96 0:55.89 0:56.28 0:55.89 8.81

12 33 Sidney PENGILLY Whisper Bikes RDT 0:57.68 0:57.31 0:57.29 0:57.29 10.21

13 127 Charlie KELLY B1KE 0:57.89 0:57.56 DNS 0:57.56 10.48

Race 5 Junior Men 17-18

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 52 Owen MARTIN Grips Bikes 0:48.50 0:48.41 0:47.67 0:47.67 -

2 51 William EASEY  0:51.94 0:50.76 0:50.40 0:50.40 2.73

3 43 Sam NAYLOR True MTB 0:52.14 0:51.16 0:50.54 0:50.54 2.87

4 47 Finn CHAPMAN Pedal-Worx Racing 0:50.56 0:50.59 0:51.04 0:50.56 2.89

5 140 Matt NEWINGTON Team Flow Riders 0:51.96 0:51.01 0:51.79 0:51.01 3.34

6 134 Csaba CSENGE Edd's Bikes 0:51.81 0:51.18 0:51.19 0:51.18 3.51

7 48 Matthew McGOVERN  0:51.70 0:52.84 0:52.26 0:51.70 4.03

8 50 Sam WALSH  0:52.36 0:52.83 0:52.55 0:52.36 4.69

9 45 Brad LANE  0:54.73 0:53.77 0:53.79 0:53.77 6.10

10 44 Joshua SCOTT B1KE 0:53.98 DNF DNS 0:53.98 6.31

11 46 Alexander ROBERTON  0:57.45 0:59.56 0:56.88 0:56.88 9.21

12 49 Jay McDONALD  1:08.31 1:08.45 1:05.32 1:05.32 17.65
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Race 6 Senior Men 19-29

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 77 Tom SEABROOK Pedal-Worx Racing 0:48.59 0:48.25 0:48.19 0:48.19 -

2 63 Ben HORNE Team Flow Riders 0:48.47 1:15.87 0:48.40 0:48.40 0.21

3 122 Reece WHARTON Edd's Bikes 1:03.73 DNF 0:48.57 0:48.57 0.38

4 102 Sean BALLARD Whisper Bikes 0:50.03 0:49.23 0:49.04 0:49.04 0.85

5 128 Tom WALKER Spokes Bike Shop 0:50.63 0:49.16 0:49.46 0:49.16 0.97

6 72 Ed MARTIN Whisper Bikes Enduro Team 0:49.86 0:49.21 0:49.42 0:49.21 1.02

7 73 Sushant LAMA Whisper Bikes RT 0:52.49 0:49.43 0:51.62 0:49.43 1.24

8 129 Antony LUMIA Spokes Bike Shop 0:50.04 0:50.10 0:56.25 0:50.04 1.85

9 74 George SANSOM Loose Riders S-East 0:50.90 0:50.58 0:50.08 0:50.08 1.89

10 75 Callum ADAMSON Loose Riders S-East 0:50.67 0:50.09 0:50.48 0:50.09 1.90

11 56 Carl NEWBIGGING  0:50.77 0:51.07 0:50.52 0:50.52 2.33

12 123 Danny BATEMAN  0:51.80 0:50.55 0:50.60 0:50.55 2.36

13 68 Rob HARWIN  0:50.83 0:50.94 0:51.71 0:50.83 2.64

14 64 Sonny POPE  0:52.89 0:51.23 DNF 0:51.23 3.04

15 67 Stuart PARKER  0:51.46 0:51.43 DNF 0:51.43 3.24

16 132 Shaun FOLEY  0:52.37 0:51.59 0:51.95 0:51.59 3.40

17 59 Madoc HILL Team BK/Thinkrugs 0:53.18 0:52.66 0:52.20 0:52.20 4.01

18 62 Jordan TESTER Team Flow Riders 0:52.71 0:53.32 0:52.39 0:52.39 4.20

19 65 James PAOLILLO  0:53.13 0:52.43 0:53.00 0:52.43 4.24

20 141 James SKINNER  0:52.77 0:53.57 0:53.07 0:52.77 4.58

21 126 Brandon KELLY  0:54.40 0:53.39 DNS 0:53.39 5.20

22 71 Lee FULLER  0:55.26 0:54.42 0:53.41 0:53.41 5.22

23 61 Will BATEUP  0:54.35 0:54.16 0:53.83 0:53.83 5.64

24 76 Ben HOLT Pedal-Worx Racing Apprentic 0:54.66 0:53.98 0:54.18 0:53.98 5.79

25 54 Ethan BROWN  0:54.84 0:54.45 0:54.02 0:54.02 5.83

26 53 Byron JOHNSON  0:56.54 0:55.02 0:54.58 0:54.58 6.39

27 186 Salvo FLERES  0:56.64 0:55.53 0:54.74 0:54.74 6.55

28 57 James DAVID STONE  0:55.80 0:55.46 DNF 0:55.46 7.27

29 137 Bradley GOODMAN  0:56.66 0:55.54 0:56.13 0:55.54 7.35

30 139 Chris BOARDMAN  0:56.60 0:57.03 0:56.59 0:56.59 8.40

31 58 Matt WILKINS  0:57.92 0:58.58 0:57.37 0:57.37 9.18

32 60 Paul HUTCHINGS  1:04.31 1:00.85 0:58.25 0:58.25 10.06

33 66 Ashley WOOD-GLOVER 155 Woody 1:10.27 1:09.17 1:13.94 1:09.17 20.98

Race 7 Master Men 30-39

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 120 Linas KUPSTYS Bird Cycleworks 0:49.54 0:49.31 0:49.51 0:49.31 -

2 100 Shane RIBBENS Pedal-Worx Racing 0:49.68 0:49.60 0:50.66 0:49.60 0.29

3 79 Nick PLATT  0:51.13 0:49.71 0:49.87 0:49.71 0.40

4 83 Chris TURNER  0:49.96 0:49.78 0:50.34 0:49.78 0.47

5 82 Tim KEMP Upper Downs.Com 0:50.51 0:50.80 0:50.17 0:50.17 0.86

6 144 Chris MARSHALL  0:50.26 0:50.42 0:50.18 0:50.18 0.87

7 130 James KEEBLE  0:51.16 DNF 0:50.26 0:50.26 0.95

8 99 Brad VAUGHAN Team Flow Riders 0:51.07 0:51.19 0:50.66 0:50.66 1.35

9 101 Gary NORTH Whisper Bikes RT 0:51.59 0:51.34 0:50.72 0:50.72 1.41

10 98 Lee HILLIER Team Flow Riders 0:51.99 0:51.18 0:50.83 0:50.83 1.52

11 94 Chris BROOKES  0:51.62 0:52.08 0:51.33 0:51.33 2.02

12 136 Brad FERREIRA Me 0:52.29 0:51.71 0:51.97 0:51.71 2.40

13 97 Dominic LANDRETH  0:52.14 0:57.77 0:53.05 0:52.14 2.83

14 89 James FENTON  0:53.61 0:52.43 0:53.21 0:52.43 3.12

15 84 Ryan SHAW Biketart.Com Factory Pilot 1:00.22 0:53.67 0:52.87 0:52.87 3.56

16 121 Redas RAGINSKAS  0:54.36 0:54.48 0:53.32 0:53.32 4.01

17 91 Ken NALLY F Mondays Coffee 0:53.67 0:54.29 0:53.86 0:53.67 4.36

18 78 Murray RAWSON Are You Riding Sunday 0:54.89 0:53.71 0:54.30 0:53.71 4.40

19 81 Callum MORGAN  0:55.13 0:53.86 0:54.13 0:53.86 4.55

20 92 Billy Wynne WILLSON  0:54.57 0:54.29 0:54.64 0:54.29 4.98

21 93 Richard LESSON  0:54.95 0:54.33 0:54.52 0:54.33 5.02

22 143 Danny GORMAN  0:56.89 0:56.02 0:54.60 0:54.60 5.29

23 124 Mike MOON  0:55.71 0:55.03 0:55.54 0:55.03 5.72

24 85 Nick CRANTHORNE Mondy Power 0:55.66 0:55.43 0:55.06 0:55.06 5.75

25 133 Richard INNES  0:56.62 0:55.29 0:55.15 0:55.15 5.84

26 86 Jonathan NEWNHAM  0:55.34 1:06.62 0:55.27 0:55.27 5.96

27 88 Alex MAGILTON  0:56.12 0:55.36 0:55.36 0:55.36 6.05

28 95 Shaun HARWOOD  1:00.95 0:56.73 0:55.51 0:55.51 6.20

29 80 Phil DAVIES  0:56.43 0:56.29 0:56.13 0:56.13 6.82

30 135 Edd LITTLER Edd's Bikes 1:08.63 1:00.04 0:57.04 0:57.04 7.73

31 142 Christopher COX  0:58.39 0:58.64 0:57.36 0:57.36 8.05

32 90 David WALKER  1:07.75 0:57.77 1:12.40 0:57.77 8.46

33 96 Ben LANDRETH  0:58.10 0:59.64 1:03.52 0:58.10 8.79

34 147 William WHEELER  1:02.00 1:01.26 1:01.63 1:01.26 11.95

35 87 Mark HARRIS  1:14.70 DNS DNS 1:14.70 25.39
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Organised by 

Michael Joseph

Timing by Mikrotime Sport

PORC MTB DH Freeriders Champs 2016

Round 5

Results List

Sunday 11th September 2016 

Penshurst Off Road Club

Kent

Race 8 Veteran Men 40 Plus

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 110 Guy THERON Whisper Bikes RT 0:49.93 0:49.27 0:49.30 0:49.27 -

2 103 Nick TONKS Pedal-Worx Racing 0:51.07 0:50.78 0:51.11 0:50.78 1.51

3 106 Joe KILLNER Team Aston Hill/Banshee Bik 0:52.54 0:52.45 0:51.75 0:51.75 2.48

4 111 Mike JOSEPH Whisper Bikes RT DNF 0:51.82 0:51.92 0:51.82 2.55

5 113 Anthony MASLIN  1:03.65 0:51.84 0:51.86 0:51.84 2.57

6 104 Simon POYNTER  0:52.53 0:52.43 0:51.93 0:51.93 2.66

7 107 Barry GALE Swinley Bike Hub 0:53.36 0:52.79 0:53.55 0:52.79 3.52

8 109 Dean WITHCOMBE  0:53.27 0:53.52 0:53.19 0:53.19 3.92

9 112 Alex LAWLER London Downhill 0:55.45 0:54.87 0:53.96 0:53.96 4.69

10 105 Daniel KELLY Pedal-Worx Racing 1:03.42 1:05.12 0:53.99 0:53.99 4.72

11 108 Nick KELLEHER Team Flow Riders 0:55.35 0:54.62 0:54.19 0:54.19 4.92

Race 9 Expert/Elite

Posn Bib Name Club/Sponsor Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Best Margin

1 115 Glenroy MARTIN Grips DH Reace Team 0:47.59 0:46.38 0:47.14 0:46.38 -

2 114 Jack CHAPMAN Flow Style/O'Neal 0:47.93 0:46.47 0:47.25 0:46.47 0.09

3 118 Brandon LOVE  0:48.94 1:10.24 0:48.25 0:48.25 1.87

4 116 Ben DEAKIN Santa Cruz UK/MucOff 0:49.47 0:49.10 0:49.16 0:49.10 2.72

5 117 Ant JONES Ride IO 0:51.74 0:49.43 0:49.47 0:49.43 3.05
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